New York State USBC
Final PrizeListing

81st NY S Women's Championships

Team, 760 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Erie Alumni 364 2,806 $810.00 Tonawandas USBC
2 Voelker's Bowling Center 409 2,707 $500.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
3 Idanders#4 188 2,696 $310.00 Longlsland USBC
4  Kenmore Lanes 406 2,673 $210.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
5 Voelker 330 2,592 $160.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,990.00
Team, 600-759, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 TeamBOD 367 2,607 $1,320.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
2 MYD 299 2,515 $860.00 EarlvilleUSBC
3 Heen'sGirls 246 2,512 $760.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
4 KPA#2 275 2,501 $654.00 Adirondack USBC
5 Laurel Bowl Il 421 2,494 $520.00 Southern Tier USBC
6 NYC - Sapphire 118 2,474 $432.00 New York City USBC
7 Sunshine Girlsll 263 2,471 $378.00 Albany USBC
8 Jagsl 371 2,462 $356.00 Rochester USBC
9 ZebrasGirls 386 2,460 $324.00 Rochester USBC
10 Bazinga 417 2,457 $300.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
11  Bauman Express 42 2,450 $276.00 IthacaUSBC
12 Savona Storage 100 2,449 $252.00 Corning USBC WBA
13  All Together 7 2,445 $240.00 Tri-County NY USBC
14 Wiltsey Girls 278 2,443 $228.00 Genesee Region USBC
15 Bowl-O-Drome Too 366 2,441 $220.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
16  Power Of TheP's 31 2,440 $216.00 Hudson Valley USBC
17 Wédlli Wishers 338 2,432 $212.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
18  Snippers 239 2,425 $200.00 Kingston USBC WBA
19 ChaChing Gals 357 2,418 $196.00 Rochester USBC
20 Kelsey's 204 2,417 $192.00 Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
21 Jack'sNight Strikers 233 2,416 $186.00 Earlville USBC
21 Thing 2 142 2,416 $186.00 Genesee Region USBC
23 Melot Mixers 360 2,411 $180.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
24  Iron Ore Market 166 2,410 $172.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
25 Ubi Caritas 116 2,407 $160.00 Genesee Region USBC
26 Mo Vegas 342 2,402 $152.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
27 Unbowlievable 368 2,401 $148.00 TwinTiersUSBC
28 Extreme Magic All Starz 153 2,391 $144.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
29 Kimbal's Auto 317 2,390 $140.00 Fulton USBC WBA
30 Follow Your Name 403 2,389 $136.00 Rochester USBC
31 SunshineGirls1 262 2,387 $128.00 Albany USBC
32  Just Madelt 425 2,384 $116.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
32 TheDeuxeGirls 415 2,384 $116.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,100.00
Team, 599 and Under, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
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1 Meadowridge Vet Hospital 314 2,591 $1,280.00 Auburn USBC WBA
2 SACK 251 2,546 $800.00 Columbia Greene USBC
3 GNO 189 2,493 $740.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
4  TheLucky Rollers 94 2,492 $660.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
5 Key Bowling 224 2,475 $540.00 RomeNY USBC
6 Four Aces 44 2,472 $430.00 Kingston USBC WBA
7 Wayside Irish Pub 197 2,462 $404.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
8 The Generators 256 2,459 $344.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
9 Thelnebriaters 216 2,453 $314.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
10 KamaKiss 106 2,452 $282.00 Auburn USBC WBA
10 Seiferts 36 2,452 $282.00 Troy USBC
12 Tupper Gals1 96 2,451 $232.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
12 KendrdsKrazies 272 2,451 $232.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
12 Holden Girls 231 2,451 $232.00 Earlville USBC
15 Osterhoudt Custom Harvesting 107 2,445 $200.00 Auburn USBC WBA
16 Coleman's 193 2,442 $188.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
17 Security Mutual Ins. 104 2,440 $184.00 Auburn USBC WBA
18 Upstate Landscaping 131 2,438 $172.00 LowvilleUSBC WBA
19 Baker's Four 410 2,437 $164.00 SevenValey USBC
20 MJGraphics 428 2,434 $160.00 Genesee Region USBC
21 Town Mechanical 192 2,432 $156.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
22 WeB Trying 32 2,430 $152.00 Hudson Valley USBC
23 Burdett Fire Dept. 43 2,422 $148.00 IthacaUSBC
24 Lucky Strikers 381 2,413 $144.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
25 Bi-Polar Bowlers 19 2,412 $140.00 Rochester USBC
26 Rainbow Falls 252 2,408 $132.00 Columbia Greene USBC
27 Creekside Construction 349 2,406 $126.00 Genesee Region USBC
27  Pete's Car Service 313 2,406 $126.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
29 SeeMore Strikes|| 319 2,400 $114.00 Fulton USBC WBA
29 Good Buddies 190 2,400 $114.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
31 Huber Farms 382 2,398 $108.00 Genesee Region USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,390.00
Doubles, 380 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Nawojski, Susanne E / Sterner, 407 1,440 $500.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
Michelle L
2 Aiezza, JessicaR / Kuhlkin, 158 1,409 $310.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Lizabeth R
3 Stein, AlexandraC/ Molenko, 188 1,374 $250.00 Longlsland USBC
DiannaM
4 Wright, Brittany L / Kuhn, Peggy 347 1,368 $220.00 Tonawandas USBC
G
5 Rose, Deannal / Moore, 403 1,366 $196.00 Rochester USBC
Kimberlee D
6 Pasqueredla, Kylie A / Brady, 408 1,362 $168.00 Kingston USBC WBA
JulieL
7 Rotter, LauraL / Capullo, 56 1,348 $150.00 Schoharie County USBC
Deborah L
8 Racsumberger, CarrielL / 320 1,341 $130.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
Szczerbinski, Kristina
9 Marshal, Bobbi-Lynn/ Rizzotto, 366 1,333 $120.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA

Andrea
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10 Gardner, Kate E / Crandall, Carol 56 1,321 $106.00 Schoharie County USBC
A
11 Voeker-Burt, KristaL / Sterner, 406 1,308 $85.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
Michelle L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,235.00
Doubles, 300-379, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Armstrong, DianneY / Boone, 76 1,337 $580.00 Hudson Valley USBC
Desiree A
2 Kistner, Lynn M / Murphy, Shelly 10 1,306 $340.00 Fulton USBC WBA
L
3 Epolito, Teri / Hinchman, Mary E 286 1,304 $310.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
4  Bjarnov, Maria/ Baryza, Karen 424 1,303 $290.00 Tonawandas USBC
5 Macumber, Jeanne/ Philhower, 233 1,295 $270.00 Earlville USBC
KiameshaC
6 Charles, SandieL / Ryan, Niki 422 1,294 $254.00 Southern Tier USBC
7  Proctor, Amy J/ Mault, Karen P 266 1,289 $246.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
8 Besaw, Annette D / Fishbeck, 328 1,288 $236.00 Gouverneur USBC
Vicki |
9 VanLoan, Anne/ Blish, AnnaM 282 1,279 $228.00 Kingston USBC WBA
10 Couture, Kathleen M / Denelle, 373 1,274 $220.00 Longlsland USBC
Kathleen B
11  Oweczarzak, Amy M / Kley, 1 1,269 $216.00 Twin TiersUSBC
PamelaL
12 Pienkowski, Cindy / Matteson, 193 1,268 $210.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Sue A
12 Warren, Nancy P/ Sheldon, 299 1,268 $210.00 Earlville USBC
Annette M
14  Andrews, Keely / Rivera, Carey C 199 1,267 $204.00 PennYan-Dundee USBC WBA
15 Beyer, Jennifer L / Porter, 367 1,265 $200.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
TheresaM
16 KNAPP, Brandie/ Meade, Lori A 300 1,263 $194.00 Earlville USBC
17  Sharpsteen, Diane C/ Sharpsteen, 3 1,260 $190.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valey USBC
LenaM
18 Billington, Anlyn D / Monette, 275 1,257 $186.00 Adirondack USBC
Sarah M
19 Betts, Dorothy J/ Jones-Gray, 92 1,254 $182.00 Rochester USBC
LowandaD
20 McCarthy, Keira S/ Jeziorski, 425 1,253 $178.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
Susan A
21 Thackrah, Tammy S/ Gardner, 217 1,252 $174.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
Jacqueline
22 Whitley, LindaL / Comstock, 417 1,248 $170.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
AliciaN
23 Seyfarth, Claral / Seyfarth, 239 1,243 $168.00 Kingston USBC WBA
Lynne
24  Kaplan-Downs, Courtney M / 166 1,242 $166.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Kaplan-Downs, Geri J
25 Murad, Jacquelyn / Brescia, 179 1,240 $162.00 UticaUSBC WBA
Dorene
26  Martin, TanyaM / Criscione, 31 1,238 $156.00 Hudson Valley USBC
Dorothy
26  Houghtaling, Michele/ Murray, 171 1,238 $156.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
Terry L
28 Thayer, Sandra/ Hudson, Martha 20 1,237 $148.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,300.00

Nye, Arlene/ Madigan, Kari J
Pratt, Gail / Potts, Joyce

Stepien, Michelle E / Sleeper,
Rebecca A

Veeder, Kari E/ Carmell, Jennifer
Coia, Carmina J/ Rahn, Bethany
A

Crandall, MelissaE / Slater,
Crystal L

Morrell, LindaJ/ Likins, Candy L
McDevitt, Kristen / Clark, Tracy
L

Harrison, DanitaJ/ Krauss, Karen
A

Van Duzer, Kandi D / Gutstke -
Robinson, Theresa L

Hatcher, PatriciaA /
Payne-Doyley, Maureen
Hulslander, Lois A / Reynolds,
Michelle A

Criscuolo, Elizabeth M / Krager,
Sarah J

Distin, Paula/ Daniels, DellaM
Lipscombe, Camille A / Taylor,
Katherine P

Lathey, Méelissa/ Williams,
Bethanne M

Cooper, Kelly J/ Besemer,
Brandy L

Ripley, Julie F / Palaszewski,
Shirley A

Smith, Ruby M / Adams,
VeronicaA

Strohl, Tracy-Jo H / Spiegel,
CarrieF

Whitcomb, Mabel A / Riffel,
LindaO

Zaffino, Ashley D / Cuifolo,
Christy L

Kierpiec, Gina/ Seaton, Millie A
Swagler, Doris A / Pearce, Ann M
Page, Lisa/ Mott, Margie A
Sheppard, Mary L / Coshy,
Maggie

Daigneault, Margaret A / Heffern,
RitaC

Meher, Cathy L / Pettit, CarlaL
Lafferty, Heather A / Jaquish, Sue
A

Haas, Edna C / Weaver, Dee M
Albarelli, Florence C / Brandow,
CharleneM

O'Donnell, Terry / Kosanovich,
CynthiaM

Swenson, Marilyn J/ Blovsky,
Kathleen M

Clark, Donna/ Moses, Tina A

354
309
21

415
116

390

201
302

376

386

124

128

405

67
259

417

379

395

21

75

376

426

79

332

348

150

419

217
157

299
212

395

82

194

1,236 $146.00
1,234 $144.00
1,231 $140.00

1,230 $136.00
1,229 $134.00

1,223 $130.00

1,220 $126.00
1,220 $126.00

1,219 $120.00
1,217 $118.00
1,216 $110.00
1,216 $110.00
1,216 $110.00

1,215 $98.67
1,215 $98.67

1,215 $98.66
1,214 $88.67
1,214 $88.66
1,214 $88.67
1,209 $82.00
1,207 $78.00
1,205 $76.00
1,202 $70.00
1,202 $70.00
1,201 $66.00
1,200 $62.00

1,199 $58.00

1,198 $54.00
1,198 $54.00

1,196 $48.00
1,195 $43.00

1,195 $43.00
1,192 $20.00

1,192 $20.00

Niagara Falls USBC WBA
Rochester USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA

Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC

Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC

EarlvilleUSBC
Albany USBC
Rochester USBC
New York City USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Fulton USBC WBA
New York City USBC

Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Ithaca USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC
Albany USBC
Jamestown Area USBC
Rome NY USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Chen Del OUSBC
Long Island USBC

Troy USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Gr Buffalo USBC

Earlville USBC
Albany USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
IthacaUSBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
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Doubles, 299 and Under, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mills, Mabel M / Saumier, Jo 95 1,311 $560.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Ellen
2 Chamberlain, BrendalL / 127 1,309 $320.00 SevenValley USBC
Marshall, Elizabeth L
3 HAITIAN, LYNN L / Polak, Jill 232 1,299 $300.00 Earlville USBC
4 Rinadi, Karen/ Tamblin, Teddy 197 1,298 $260.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
A
5 McCarthy, KeiraS/ Brown, Leola 257 1,281 $250.00 New York City USBC
G
6 Thompson, Peg E / Hulbert, 351 1,273 $244.00 ChenDel O USBC
Connie S
7 Helm, Cindy M / Robinson, 94 1,270 $236.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Rosemary J
8 Frazier, Carol L / Blinstrub, 323 1,269 $230.00 Troy USBC
VirginiaM
9 Romeyn, Terri A / Cromer, 271 1,264 $224.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
MaryEllen
10 Pringle, Catherine J/ Morris, 19 1,262 $220.00 Rochester USBC
CarrieA
11 Helm, Kelly L / Johnston, Candi L 96 1,261 $210.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
11 Peterson, Ellen/ Solorio, Michele 85 1,261 $210.00 IthacaUSBC
A
13 Laird, Rose Agnes/ Avery, Nancy 311 1,259 $204.00 Schoharie County USBC
A
14 Roussel, Jeanne M / Perreault, 95 1,256 $199.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Brenda L
14 March, Tammy L / Fisher, Ruth F 318 1,256 $199.00 Fulton USBC WBA
16 Canestrare, Rosanne C / Rees, 190 1,254 $190.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Alice A
16  Gerardi, Constance/ Purcell, 381 1,254 $190.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Bonnie S
18 Yaro, Jean/ Barnes, AmandaM 333 1,252 $186.00 ChenDe O USBC
19 KIMMES, LORI / ERDMAN, 205 1,250 $182.00 Tri-County NY USBC
LOIS
20 Guthrie, Joan / Kenney, Susan 245 1,249 $173.33 Mid-Hudson USBC
20 Cleveland, Nancy E/ Néllis, 155 1,249 $173.33  Finger Lakes USBC WBA
SheliaM
20  Snow, Jenn/ Cloyd, Misty M 43 1,249 $173.34 IthacaUSBC
23 Magoon, Dale Ann/ Cowan, 94 1,248 $164.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Sheryl L
23 Chavis, Shirley A / Huff, Kari L 319 1,248 $164.00 Fulton USBC WBA
25 Graham, AngelaM / Baker, Alexa 410 1,247 $158.00 Seven Valley USBC
J
26  Libonati, Camille/ Tompkins, 29 1,246 $156.00 Hudson Valley USBC
Nancy L
27 Hogan, Margaret M / Ebert, 238 1,244 $152.00 Kingston USBC WBA
LucilleC
28 McNaughton, Kathleen A / Burch, 151 1,243 $146.00 Adirondack USBC
Judith L
28 Brown, MarciaG / Smith, Marie 71 1,243 $146.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
30 Fischer, LorieK / Rouse, SandraJ 105 1,242 $142.00 Auburn USBC WBA
31 Farrell, Tammy A / Wollek, Caite 318 1,240 $138.00 Fulton USBC WBA
32  Stamp, Sue/ Slonosky, Sandra J 194 1,239 $134.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
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33 Gransbury, Ondrea F/ Rowe, 348

Michele L

34  Smith, Christie J/ Gittens, 394
Kimberly J

35 Stratton, DonnaM / Hilgenberg, 227
Kathleen

36 Bennett, Christina S/ White, 109
Angela

37 Clifford, Patricia A / Bourgeois, 225
Rachel

38  Hamill, Frieda/ Willey, Bonnie L 349

39 Sweet, KendraM / Sweet, TinaN 272

39 Snavely, Dorothy L / Amorelli, 240
Sharon K

41 Kithcart, Audrey E / Wallace, 44
Susan E

42  Gracey, Janice/ Bienskie, 245
Kathleen D

42  Gordon, Margie A / Allen, 193
Melanie

44 Hurteau, Ashley L / Talman, 223
BarbaraC
Parsons, Irene M / Veit, Beth A 71

46  Hulbert, Nancy L / Frye, Debbie 272

47  Kennedy, Savanah / Emasie, 277
Crystal F

48 Rake, Barbara A / Robbins, 421
Kersten M

49 Kloster, Wanda/ Remington, 99
Megan G

50 Stigers, GloriaA / Cole, Jennifer 42

51 Warden-Wood, Karen A, A/ 230
Bono, Denise L

51 Perkins, Adrienne R/ Bonawitz, 140
Lori L

53  Steen, Ann/ Barnes, Nancy 333

53 Hebert, Karen M / McAllister, 329
Marlene

55 Rosenberger, Denise A / Rude, 216
Sandy

55 Gates, SandraJ/ Levesque, 349
PatriciaP

57 Lambert, Tammie S/ Hodkinson, 99
Joyce J

57 Bailey, AdeliaD / Cromer, 87
MaryEllen

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,725.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $20,260.00

Singles, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

1,238 $130.00
1,234 $122.00
1,233 $118.00
1,232 $114.00
1,230 $110.00
1,227 $108.00
1,226 $102.00
1,226 $102.00
1,225 $98.00
1,224 $95.00
1,224 $95.00
1,220 $88.00
1,220 $88.00
1,219 $82.00
1,218 $78.00
1,216 $74.00

1,215 $70.00

1,214 $66.00
1,211 $60.00

1,211 $60.00

1,210 $50.00
1,210 $50.00

1,209 $45.00
1,209 $45.00
1,207 $20.50

1,207 $20.50

Chen Del OUSBC
Southern Tier USBC
Earlville USBC

Auburn USBC WBA
RomeNY USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Kingston USBC WBA
Kingston USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Rome NY USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Southern Tier USBC

Lowville USBC WBA

IthacaUSBC
Earlville USBC

Seven Valley USBC

Chen Del OUSBC
Gouverneur USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Lowville USBC WBA

Johnstown USBC WBA

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Voelker-Burt, KristaL 406 776 $320.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
2 Szczerbinski, Kristina 320 742 $200.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
3 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth R 158 728 $180.00  Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
4 Mangiola, ChristinaM 371 722 $170.00 Rochester USBC
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5 Creno, Jennifer R 288 710 $156.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
6 Capullo, Deborah L 56 709 $128.00 Schoharie County USBC
7 Selk, JulieM 306 705 $124.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
8 Seyfarth, Lynne 239 704 $116.00 Kingston USBC WBA
8 Parrish, Holly L 330 704 $116.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
10 Waite, Helen M 352 695 $112.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
11 Rizzotto, Andrea 366 692 $110.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
12 Burgstahler, Tammy S 364 691 $108.00 Tonawandas USBC
13 Spanitz, Traci L 386 690 $104.00 Rochester USBC
14  Callyer, ChristinaM 387 687 $98.00 Rochester USBC
14 Impeéllizzeri, Kristine M 243 687 $98.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
16 Reynolds, Michelle A 128 686 $92.00 Seven Valey USBC
17  Brockmyer, JessicalL 374 685 $86.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
18 Pientka, Lori A 361 681 $82.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
19 Tenyenhuis, Patti K 158 679 $80.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
20 Racsumberger, CarrieL 320 676 $74.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
21  Bugenhagen, LisaM 384 675 $70.00 Tonawandas USBC
22 Zanrucha, Laural 405 674 $64.00 Southern Tier USBC
22  Connor, Anne C 49 674 $64.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
24  Jolliffe, VonettaJ 188 664 $58.00 Longlsland USBC
25 Sutton, Lauren A 363 663 $55.00 Tonawandas USBC
25 Brady, dulieL 408 663 $55.00 Kingston USBC WBA
27 Kent, Chrissie 204 662 $51.25 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
27 Sterner, MichelleL 407 662 $51.25 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,022.50
Singles, 150-189, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Partridge, Rebekah E 413 763 $300.00 Hornell USBC
2 Dauvis, PatriciaL 67 748 $200.00 Fulton USBC WBA
3 Broome, Kelsey 204 704 $186.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
4 Hooks, Julie A 79 698 $180.00 RomeNY USBC
5 Williams, Bethanne M 417 692 $170.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
6 Bienskie, Kathleen D 245 686 $165.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
7 ERDMAN, LOIS 205 682 $156.00 Tri-County NY USBC
8 Moorer, Doris 143 677 $150.00 Longlsland USBC
9 Howell-Benitez, Annie 122 676 $144.00 New York City USBC
10 Hutchings, BarbaraL 60 675 $135.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
10 Krauss, Karen A 376 675 $135.00 Albany USBC
12 Cranddl, MelissaE 390 662 $127.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
12 Philhower, Kiamesha C 233 662 $127.00 Earlville USBC
14 Lake, Jackie 9 661 $119.00 Tri-County NY USBC
14  Ward, Staci A 101 661 $119.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
16 Reeves, MariaT 339 656 $112.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
17 Brouwere, Karen M 307 650 $110.00 Corning USBC WBA
18 Boyles, ElysiaN 214 649 $106.00 Columbia Greene USBC
19 Lewek, Paulette E 86 648 $104.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
20 Caccard, Michele S 340 645 $102.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
21  Zaffino, Ashley D 426 644 $100.00 Jamestown Area USBC
22  Green, ReneeL 343 643 $98.00 Genesee Region USBC
23 Cooper, Kelly J 379 642 $92.33 IthacaUSBC
23 Macumber, Jeanne 233 642 $92.34 Earlville USBC
23 Thackrah, Tammy S 217 642 $92.33  Johnstown USBC WBA
26  Rumsey, Kathy J 242 640 $88.00 IthacaUSBC
27 Chapple, Dawn L 281 638 $87.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
28 Hannan, Tammy L 201 635 $86.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
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28  Ellsworth, Penny L

30 McDonad, ChrisynC

31 Gavette, Ledied

32 Walker, BarbaralL

32 Ossont, Richelle

32 Boone, Desiree A

32 Owczarzak, Amy M

36 Reynolds, MelissalL

36 Allis, Margaret T

36 Bournival, Cheryl J

39 Greenlief, Dawn L

39 Williams, LindaC

41 Peterson, Holly K

41 Krigt, SandraJ

43 Haas, EdnaC

43 Bushnoe, TonyaE

45 May, AngelaM

45 Baker, Alexad

47  Sherboneau, Bonita E

47  Gruber, Deidre A

49  Stanton, Danalee W

49 Ryan, Niki

51 Spiegd, CarrieF

51 Killings, Patricia

Smith, Taylor R

Boyle, PamelaM

Hamilla, Adrienne M

Muir, Kathleen M

56 Baker, TheresalL

56 Farrow, KadielL

59 Lipscombe, Camille A

60 LaFountain, AlyssaM

61 Low, Kristy L

61 Osgood, PatriciaL

61 Daniels, Denise
Janetsky, Amy G
Jagoda, April A
Browning, Gail S
Davey, Tracy L

68 Allen, Colleen S

68 Campbell, Karen A

FLLA

68 Troutman-Buggie, Rosalyn L

68 Evans, CarmenJ

72  Madigan, Kari J

72  Van Gee, Sherry

74  Coleman, UtriceV

74  Criscuolo, Elizabeth M
74 Baryza, Karen

74  Wodzinski, Kathleen A
74  Johnson, Susan L

74  Burch, Kristin

74  Wilson, MichelleL
74 Rose, DeannalL

74  Dorman, Jacey

83 Davis, Debbie A

83  Wiltsey, ThomasinaM
85 THORN, FAY

86 Simone Kelly S

270
400
283
22
37
76

128
402
346
402
123
169
103
299
171

42
410
377

28
426
422

75
149
410
239
229
244
410
231
259
263
112
368
429
243
298

60

28
309
186
260
429
354
153
150
405
401
186
345
204
173
403
173
342
278

635 $86.00
634 $85.00
633 $84.00
632 $82.50
632 $82.50
632 $82.50
632 $82.50
631 $79.33
631 $79.34
631 $79.33
629 $77.00
629 $77.00
628 $75.00
628 $75.00
627 $74.50
627 $74.50
626 $73.50
626 $73.50
625 $73.00
625 $73.00
624 $72.00
624 $72.00
623 $70.67
623 $70.66
623 $70.67
622 $69.00
622 $69.00
621 $65.67
621 $65.67
621 $65.66
620 $65.00
619 $64.00
618 $63.34
618 $63.33
618 $63.33
617 $61.50
617 $61.50
617 $61.50
617 $61.50
616 $59.50
616 $59.50
616 $59.50
616 $59.50
615 $58.00
615 $58.00
614 $55.22
614 $55.22
614 $55.22
614 $55.22
614 $55.24
614 $55.22
614 $55.22
614 $55.22
614 $55.22
613 $52.00
613 $52.00
612 $51.00
611 $50.34

Johnstown USBC WBA
Tonawandas USBC
Kingston USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
UticaUSBC WBA

Hudson Valley USBC
Twin Tiers USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Canandaigua USBC
Genesee Region USBC
New York City USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Earlville USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
IthacaUSBC

Seven Valley USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Jamestown Area USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Long Island USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Kingston USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Earlville USBC

New York City USBC
Albany USBC

Twin Tiers USBC

Twin Tiers USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Rochester USBC

Long Island USBC

New York City USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Niagara Falls USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Southern Tier USBC
Tonawandas USBC

Long Island USBC
Canandaigua USBC

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Rochester USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
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86 Ossman, LindalL 153 611 $50.33 Wayne Co USBC WBA
86  Stork, Emily 397 611 $50.33  Rochester USBC
89 Luckenbach, Dawn M 276 610 $48.50 Genesee Region USBC
89 O'Donnell, Terry 395 610 $48.50 Gr Buffalo USBC
91 Morante, Lorraine 187 609 $46.20 Longlsland USBC
91 Davenport, Tracy D 85 609 $46.20 IthacaUSBC
91 Dd-Tin, Dorothy E 147 609 $46.20 Longlsland USBC
91 Abbott, KristinaL 296 609 $46.20 Seven Valey USBC
91 Kaelly, PamelaP 43 609 $46.20 IthacaUSBC
96 Boring, Susan M 115 608 $44.00 Genesee Region USBC
96 Pahl, BarbaraA 360 608 $44.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
96 Davis, Danielle M 88 608 $44.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
99 Travis, Kimberly P 90 607 $42.34  Adirondack USBC
99  Andrews, Keely 199 607 $42.33  Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
99 Reynolds, Sharon L 128 607 $42.33 Seven Valey USBC
102 Sater, Crystal L 390 606 $41.34  Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
102 Reno, AnnaM 78 606 $41.33 RomeNY USBC
102  Whitley, LindaL 417 606 $41.33 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
105 Scipione, Sarah A 365 605 $40.50 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
105 Kierpiec, Gina 79 605 $40.50 RomeNY USBC
107 Marando, Donna 14 604 $40.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
107 Crandall, Sharon L 413 604 $40.00 Hornell USBC
109 Bjarnov, Maria 424 603 $38.00 Tonawandas USBC
109 Knuitti, Christine L 61 603 $38.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
109  Quilliam, Susan L 163 603 $38.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
112  Powers, Crystal J 292 602 $7.30 Sayre Athens Waverly Valey USBC
112 Blish, AnnaM 282 602 $7.30 Kingston USBC WBA
112 Kemp, AnnM 276 602 $7.30 Genesee Region USBC
112 Tyler, Teresal 201 602 $7.30 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
112 Zych, Josephine 8 602 $7.30 Tri-County NY USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,687.50
Singles, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sweet, KendraM 272 700 $300.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
2 Snow, Jenn 43 697 $224.00 IthacaUSBC
3 Kennedy, Savanah 277 693 $200.00 Genesee Region USBC
4 Hulbert, Connie S 351 692 $180.00 ChenDel OUSBC
5 Gillette, Barbara A 235 690 $170.00 Earlville USBC
6  Johnston, Candi L 96 684 $157.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
7  Gransbury, OndreaF 348 680 $148.00 ChenDel OUSBC
8 Magoon, DaeAnn 94 679 $136.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
9 PUERSCHNER, TRACY A 207 678 $132.00 Tri-County NY USBC
10 Taylor, Emmald 120 676 $128.00 New York City USBC
11  Strelecki, Lori 344 672 $124.00 Tri-County NY USBC
12 Burgman, Kirsten 106 671 $120.00 Auburn USBC WBA
13  Foster, JessicaA 175 669 $115.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
13 Starin, Jacquelyn G 271 669 $115.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
15 Ensell, DanielleE 102 668 $108.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
16 McCarthy, KeiraS 257 667 $106.00 New York City USBC
17 Halik, SandraM 339 666 $103.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
17 Kaplan-Downs, Courtney M 166 666 $103.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
19 Huehn, Nancy 114 665 $96.33  Schoharie County USBC
19 LaChapelle, Betty 418 665 $96.33 Troy USBC
19 March, Tammy L 318 665 $96.34  Fulton USBC WBA
22  Romeyn, Terri A 271 664 $92.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
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22
22
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
41
41
45
46
46
48
48
48
48
48
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
61
61
63
63
63
66
66
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
75
75
75
78
79
79

Porter, Sandra
Merola, Julie L

Helm, Kelly L

Kane, Dana

Young, Kimberly E
Nagy, LisaM

Y erdon, Catherine F
Stone, LisaA

Owens, Wendy D
Bullis, Carol E
Swarthout, Holly A
Falciani, Dawvn A
Rude, Sandy

Viele, BarbaraJ

Y oungs, Christainette L
HAITIAN, LYNN L
Bazemore, Regina
Helm, Cindy M
Bzduch, Judy W
Guthrie, Joan

Bailey, Susan |
Roussdl, Jeanne M
Thompson, Peg E
Robinson, Rosemary J
BULL, ROBERTA
Baker, Amy S

Pentz, Christina E
Pratt, Ernestine
Traver, TinaM
Ashley, Laverne
SCHUMACHER, BETH E
Hayner-Douglass, LisaM
Martin, Ruth M
Milazzo, Tammy
Monette, Sarah M
Wituszynski, Jacqueline L
Remington, Megan G
Huff, Kari L

Strohl, Tracy-Jo H
Leak, Betty J
Hoisington, MelissaD
Gilfus, DonnaJ
Laprad, Karen E
Grinnell, TheresaM
Verhoeven, Beth
Zerniak, Cheryl A
Lanier, Doretha
Martin, Michelle C
Murphy, PatriciaW
Endress, Barbara A
Junge, Mellissa
Martin, Teresa G
Borland, Rose L
Hillman, Laurie
Gerardi, Constance
Duran, Laurie A
Randall, Margaret W
Philhower, Jeannie M

260
80
96
51

251
98

269
35

236

350

203

351

216

199

293

232

125
94

113

245
88
95

351
94

87
338
118
253
122
207
218
256
220
275
197

99
319

75
125
377
105
163

10
252

7
124
127
271
300

31

32
388
173
381

41
100
233

664 $92.00
664 $92.00
663 $90.00
662 $89.00
661 $88.00
660 $87.00
659 $86.00
657 $85.00
655 $84.00
654 $84.00
651 $83.00
651 $83.00
649 $82.00
648 $81.50
648 $81.50
647 $80.00
646 $80.00
645 $79.00
643 $77.50
643 $77.50
643 $77.50
643 $77.50
641 $76.00
640 $75.50
640 $75.50
639 $73.20
639 $73.20
639 $73.20
639 $73.20
639 $73.20
638 $71.50
638 $71.50
637 $69.17
637 $69.15
637 $69.17
637 $69.17
637 $69.17
637 $69.17
636 $67.00
636 $67.00
635 $65.33
635 $65.34
635 $65.33
633 $64.00
633 $64.00
632 $62.25
632 $62.25
632 $62.25
632 $62.25
631 $60.34
631 $60.33
631 $60.33
630 $58.66
630 $58.67
630 $58.67
629 $58.00
628 $52.80
628 $52.80

New York City USBC
RomeNY USBC

Northern Adirondack USBC
Au Sable Forks USBC
Columbia Greene USBC
Lowville USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Troy USBC

Corning USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA

Chen Del OUSBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC

Earlville USBC

New York City USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Chen Ddl OUSBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC

New York City USBC
Columbia Greene USBC
New York City USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Lowville USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA

Hudson Valley USBC

New York City USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Fulton USBC WBA
Columbia Greene USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Earlville USBC

Hudson Valley USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA

Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA

Long Island USBC
Corning USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
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79  Williams, Joanne 258 628 $52.80 New York City USBC
79 Warner, Barbara A 268 628 $52.80 Johnstown USBC WBA
79 Ellsworth, Allison L 270 628 $52.80 Johnstown USBC WBA
Polimeni, Kristen 372 627 $49.67 Rochester USBC
84 Carpenter, Katelyn M 280 627 $49.66 Northern Adirondack USBC
Jackowski, Carol 57 627 $49.67 ChenDel OUSBC
87 Doane, Deborah S 224 626 $48.67 RomeNY USBC
87 Lowenheim, Hedy A 212 626 $48.67 Albany USBC
87 Parsons, IreneM 71 626 $48.66 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
90 Whedler, DeniseJ 314 625 $47.20 Auburn USBC WBA
90 Buck, JessieF 388 625 $47.20 Syracuse USBC WBA
90 Craft, LisaA 255 625 $47.20 Troy USBC
90 Trudell, PatriciaH 190 625 $47.20 Syracuse USBC WBA
90 Hemphill, Shari R 112 625 $47.20 Twin TiersUSBC
95 Kimball, GloriaJ 268 624 $45.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
95 Steen, Ann 333 624 $45.00 ChenDéd OUSBC
95 Avery, Nancy A 311 624 $45.00 Schoharie County USBC
95 Rowland, Joan E 90 624 $45.00 Adirondack USBC
99 Lucas, Jenna 119 623 $43.50 New York City USBC
99 Lowe, WillaMae 261 623 $43.50 New York City USBC
101 Cole, Autumn L 256 622 $42.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
101 Frye, Debbie 272 622 $42.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
101 Cary, dulieA 83 622 $42.00 IthacaUSBC
101  Allen, Meanie 193 622 $42.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
105 King, Tracy 37 621 $39.50 UticaUSBC WBA
105 DeWolf, DonnaK 52 621 $39.50 Wayne Co USBC WBA
105 Wilber, Julie G 178 621 $39.50 Schoharie County USBC
105 Heeman, Jessical 203 621 $39.50 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
105 Grower, Cindy 249 621 $39.50 Fulton USBC WBA
105 Duchowny, Michelle 381 621 $39.50 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
111 Wiltsie, Denise 273 620 $37.34 Wayne Co USBC WBA
111  Carpenter, Carol C 280 620 $37.33  Northern Adirondack USBC
111  Delong, Jennifer J 404 620 $37.33  Genesee Region USBC
114  Zdunko, Maddi 414 619 $6.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
114  Horton, WilmaM 89 619 $6.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
114 White, Angela 109 619 $6.00 Auburn USBC WBA
114 MCCORMACK, DOROTHY H 207 619 $6.00 Tri-County NY USBC
114 Mcdonald, SonomaR 273 619 $6.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
114 Richardson, MelissaC 266 619 $6.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,775.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $20,485.00
All-Events, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Szczerbinski, Kristina 320 2,188 $240.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
2 Spanitz, Traci L 386 2,124 $130.00 Rochester USBC
3 Burgstahler, Tammy S 364 2,102 $110.00 Tonawandas USBC
4  Kuhlkin, Lizabeth R 158 2,069 $90.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
5 Molenko, DiannaM 188 2,052 $82.00 Longlsland USBC
6 Selk, JulieM 306 2,019 $78.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
7 Capullo, Deborah L 56 2,015 $70.00 Schoharie County USBC
8 Sterner, MichelleL 406 2,014 $62.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
9 Radick, Courtney S 288 1,997 $58.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
10 Brady, JulieL 408 1,990 $56.00 Kingston USBC WBA
11 Stein, AlexandraC 188 1,988 $54.00 Longlsland USBC
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12 Cestra, LauraA 187 1,987 $52.00 Longlsland USBC
13 Tenyenhuis, Patti K 158 1,981 $50.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
14 Kent, Chrissie 204 1,973 $49.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
15 Marshall, Bobbi-Lynn 366 1,969 $46.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
16  Creno, Jennifer R 288 1,965 $44.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
17  Zanrucha, LauralL 405 1,957 $42.00 Southern Tier USBC
18 Rizzotto, Andrea 366 1,950 $40.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
19 Connor, AnneC 49 1,941 $38.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
20 DeCarlo, Denise M 158 1,939 $34.50 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
20 Mamon, JessicaR 330 1,939 $34.50 GrBuffaoUSBC
22 Mangiola, ChristinaM 371 1,937 $30.00 Rochester USBC
23  Voelker-Burt, KristaL 297 1,934 $29.00 Albany USBC
24 Wright, Brittany L 347 1,932 $23.66 Tonawandas USBC
24  Salisbury, Nicole L 421 1,932 $23.67 Southern Tier USBC
24  DiFlorio, Roseann 211 1,932 $23.67 Syracuse USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,590.00
All-Events, 150-189, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Baker, Alexal 410 1,993 $204.00 SevenValey USBC
2 Philhower, KiameshaC 233 1,982 $130.00 Earlville USBC
3 Williams, Bethanne M 417 1,978 $110.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
4 Dauvis, PatriciaL 67 1,973 $100.00 Fulton USBC WBA
5 ERDMAN, LOIS 205 1,955 $90.00 Tri-County NY USBC
6 Haas EdnaC 299 1,925 $80.00 EarlvilleUSBC
7 Ryan, Niki 422 1,921 $76.00 Southern Tier USBC
8 Macumber, Jeanne 233 1,915 $70.00 EarlvilleUSBC
9 Oweczarzek, Amy M 1 1,913 $66.00 TwinTiersUSBC
10 LaFountain, AlyssaM 263 1,904 $60.00 Albany USBC
11  Hooks, Julie A 79 1,897 $56.00 RomeNY USBC
12 Beyer, Jennifer L 367 1,893 $52.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
13 Broome, Kelsey 204 1,889 $50.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
14 Rose, DeannalL 403 1,884 $48.00 Rochester USBC
15  Sheldon, Annette M 299 1,883 $46.00 EarlvilleUSBC
16 Roe, Amanda 181 1,880 $44.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
17 Cowan, Sheryl L 94 1,878 $42.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
18 Boone, Desiree A 76 1,873 $40.00 Hudson Valey USBC
19 Sack, Tammy L 48 1,872 $38.00 Southern Tier USBC
20 Moorer, Doris 143 1,871 $37.00 Longlsland USBC
21  Madigan, Kari J 354 1,869 $35.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
22  Thackrah, Tammy S 217 1,868 $34.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
23 Bournival, Cheryl J 346 1,863 $34.00 CanandaiguaUSBC
24  Marshall, Elizabeth L 127 1,858 $33.00 SevenValey USBC
24  Wiltsey, ThomasinaM 278 1,858 $33.00 Genesee Region USBC
26 Jagoda, April A 298 1,855 $31.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
27 Zaffino, Ashley D 426 1,852 $31.00 Jamestown AreaUSBC
28 Walker, BarbaraL 22 1,851 $30.50 Syracuse USBC WBA
28 Gozelski, Lisa 249 1,851 $30.50 Fulton USBC WBA
30 Robbins, Kersten M 421 1,847 $29.00 Southern Tier USBC
31 Pahl, Barbara A 16 1,846 $29.00 Albany USBC
32 Reeves MariaT 339 1,845 $29.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
33 Spiegd, CarrieF 75 1,843 $28.66 Hudson Valey USBC
33 Jones, Amanda S 173 1,843 $28.67  Johnstown USBC WBA
33  Gaskin, Gwendolyn D 118 1,843 $28.67 New York City USBC
36 Blish, AnnaM 282 1,841 $28.00 Kingston USBC WBA
36 Boyle, PamelaM 239 1,841 $28.00 Kingston USBC WBA
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38
38
38
41
41
41
44
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
70
70
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
85
87
88
88
88
91
91
93
93
93

Andrews, Keely
Brouwere, Karen M
McDevitt, Kristen
Howell-Benitez, Annie
Matteson, Sue A
Davey, Tracy L
Farrow, Kadie L
Swenson, Marilyn J
Gittens, Kimberly J
Veit, Beth A
Armstrong, Dianne Y
Stepien, Michelle E
Sherboneau, Bonita E
Allis, Margaret T
Kellogg, Rachelle M
Van Gee, Sherry
Epalito, Teri
Sleeper, Rebecca A
Ward, Staci A
Kierpiec, Gina
Ayler, Janis
Gruber, Deidre A
May, AngelaM
Slater, Amber M
Lake, Jackie

Hall, PatriciaJ
Fishbeck, Vicki |
Valastro, LesaV
Ripley, Julie F
Harrison, Danita J
Smith, Taylor R
Neidl, Emy B
Dammier, MillieM
Daniels, Denise
McDonald, Chrislyn C
KNAPP, Brandie
Quilliam, Susan L
Turner, Heidi L
Defone, Laurie A
Solorio, Michele A
Caccard, Michele S
Cande, Amy M
Chapple, Dawn L
Dingman, Kathy H
Hinchman, Mary E
Ellsworth, Penny L
FLYNN, CAROL
Green, Renee L
Coleman, UtriceV
Smith, Marie
Abbott, TinaM
Lyke, SandralL
Riffel, LindaO
Killings, Patricia
Williams, LindaC
Distin, Paula
Abbott, Kristina L
O'Donnell, Terry

199
307
302
122
193
28
231
82
394
71
76
21
377
402
111
153
286
21
101
79
259
28
42
390

328
246
395
172
410

14
239
429
400
300
163
224
287

85
340

25
281
266
286
270

343
150

71

14
223
376
149
123

67
296
395

1,839 $26.66
1,839 $26.67
1,839 $26.67
1,837 $26.00
1,837 $26.00
1,837 $26.00
1,831 $25.00
1,829 $25.00
1,829 $25.00
1,827 $25.00
1,823 $24.00
1,822 $24.00
1,822 $24.00
1,821 $24.00
1,821 $24.00
1,820 $23.00
1,819 $23.00
1,818 $22.67
1,818 $22.67
1,818 $22.66
1,817 $22.00
1,816 $22.00
1,815 $22.00
1,815 $22.00
1,813 $21.00
1,812 $21.00
1,810 $21.00
1,807 $20.50
1,807 $20.50
1,804 $20.00
1,804 $20.00
1,802 $20.00
1,801 $19.00
1,801 $19.00
1,801 $19.00
1,800 $19.00
1,799 $18.50
1,799 $18.50
1,798 $18.00
1,797 $18.00
1,797 $18.00
1,796 $17.00
1,794 $17.00
1,793 $17.00
1,790 $17.00
1,789 $16.50
1,789 $16.50
1,788 $16.00
1,788 $16.00
1,787 $16.00
1,786 $15.00
1,786 $15.00
1,786 $15.00
1,784 $15.00
1,784 $15.00
1,782 $14.00
1,782 $14.00
1,782 $14.00

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA
Earlville USBC

New York City USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Earlville USBC
IthacaUSBC

Southern Tier USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Twin Tiers USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA

Gr Buffalo USBC

RomeNY USBC

New York City USBC
Westchester County USBC
IthacaUSBC

Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Gouverneur USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Kingston USBC WBA

Gr Buffalo USBC
Tonawandas USBC
Earlville USBC

Northern Adirondack USBC
RomeNY USBC

Rochester USBC
IthacaUSBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Long Island USBC

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
RomeNY USBC

Albany USBC

Long Island USBC

New York City USBC
Fulton USBC WBA

Seven Valley USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
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93 Reynolds, MelissaL 128 1,782 $14.00 SevenValey USBC
97 McQueen, DeShauna 55 1,779 $13.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
97 Warren, Nancy P 299 1,779 $13.00 EarlvilleUSBC
99 Conklin, Holly G 85 1,778 $13.00 IthacaUSBC
100 Jones-Gray, Lowanda D 92 1,777 $13.00 Rochester USBC
100 Rivera, Carey C 199 1,777 $13.00 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
102 McGuire, Joy L 40 1,776 $12.00 Longlsland USBC
102  Peterson, Holly K 169 1,776 $12.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
102 Bienskie, Kathleen D 245 1,776 $12.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
105 Cadloia, Jennifer 228 1,775 $12.00 EarlvilleUSBC
106 Toney, Karen A 1 1,774 $12.00 TwinTiersUSBC
106 Ducey, RonnieJ 108 1,774 $12.00 Auburn USBC WBA
108 Murray, Terry L 171 1,773 $6.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
108 PERROT, JENIVA 5 1,773 $6.00 Tri-County NY USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,300.00
All-Events, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hulbert, Connie S 351 2,018 $160.00 ChenDel OUSBC
2 Snow, Jenn 43 1,998 $100.00 IthacaUSBC
3 Kane Dana 51 1,996 $84.00 Au Sable ForksUSBC
4  Starin, Jacquelyn G 271 1,969 $70.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
5 Helm,KelyL 96 1,958 $60.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
6 Swest, KendraM 272 1,956 $56.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
7 Rude, Sandy 216 1,955 $52.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
8 Komuda, Sally A 192 1,954 $50.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
9 Clifford, Patricia A 225 1,948 $48.00 RomeNY USBC
10 Pentz, ChristinaE 338 1,944 $45.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
11 Polak, Jill 232 1,940 $4350 EarlvilleUSBC
11  Sheppard, Mary L 150 1,940 $43.50 Longlsland USBC
13  Gillette, Barbara A 235 1,931 $41.50 EarlvilleUSBC
13  Saumier, Jo Ellen 95 1,931 $41.50 Northern Adirondack USBC
15 Steen, Ann 333 1,930 $41.00 ChenDéd OUSBC
16  Graser, JaimeJ 160 1,929 $40.00 Adirondack USBC
16  Huff, Kari L 319 1,929 $40.00 Fulton USBC WBA
18 Cole, Autumn L 256 1,928 $40.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
19 Helm, Cindy M 94 1,921 $39.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
20 Preston, Deborah H 43 1,920 $38.00 IthacaUSBC
21  Frye, Debbie 272 1,915 $38.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
22  Burgman, Kirsten 106 1,911 $38.00 Auburn USBC WBA
23 Gransbury, Ondrea F 348 1,909 $37.00 ChenDd OUSBC
24  Pringle, Catherine J 19 1,908 $37.00 Rochester USBC
25 Bullis, Carol E 350 1,907 $37.00 Genesee Region USBC
26 Corey, Patricia 178 1,902 $36.33  Schoharie County USBC
26 Roussel, Jeanne M 95 1,902 $36.34  Northern Adirondack USBC
26 Halik, SandraM 339 1,902 $36.33 Gr Buffalo USBC
29 Wallace, Susan E 44 1,895 $36.00 Kingston USBC WBA
30 Nagy, LisaM 98 1,893 $35.00 LowvilleUSBC WBA
30 Kennedy, Savanah 277 1,893 $35.00 Genesee Region USBC
30 Laprad, KaenE 163 1,893 $35.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
33 Lafferty, Heather A 157 1,892 $35.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
34 Randal, Margaret W 100 1,890 $34.00 Corning USBC WBA
35 Hogan, Margaret M 238 1,888 $34.00 Kingston USBC WBA
35 Johnston, Candi L 96 1,888 $34.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
37 Blinstrub, VirginiaM 323 1,886 $33.00 Troy USBC
38 Young, Kimberly E 251 1,884 $33.00 Columbia Greene USBC
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39
40
41
41

41
a4
a4
46
46
48
49
49
49
52
53
53
53
56
56
58
59
60

61
62

63
64
64
66

66
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
7
78
78
80
81
81
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
91
93
94
94
94

Magoon, Dale Ann
Brownell, Meagan H
Robinson, Rosemary J
Remington, Megan G
Kay, Tammy J
Monette, Sarah M
Peters, Marcia J
Rouse, Sandra J
Strelecki, Lori
Meade, Lori A
Kenney, Susan
Avery, Nancy A
Kaplan-Downs, Courtney M
Cleveland, Nancy E
Pienkowski, Cindy
Stratton, Donna M
Knorr, LindaJ
Zdunko, Maddi
Farrell, Tammy A
Duran, Laurie A
Lowe, WillaMae
Owens, Wendy D
Foster, Rebecca F
Warner, Barbara A
Rinaldi, Karen
Tamblin, Teddy A
Hemphill, Shari R
Ellsworth, Allison L
Frazier, Carol L
Conger, Ashley A
Ensell, Danielle E

Y erdon, Catherine F
Allen, Melanie
Capers, Ernestine
Lowenheim, Hedy A
Hayner-Douglass, LisaM
Gracey, Janice
Colson, Heidi L
Zerniak, Cheryl A
Morris, Carrie A
Graham, AngelaM
Bailey, AdeliaD
King, Carol R
Brown, Cristy L
Hamill, Frieda

Y oungs, Christainette L
Kistner, Lynn M
Grant, Rose

Martin, TanyaM
Gelder, Amy J
McAllister, Marlene
PUERSCHNER, TRACY A
Dillenbeck, Sadie
Rowland, Joan E
March, Tammy L
Tokotch, DebraL
McCarthy, KeiraS
Romeyn, Terri A

94
274
94
99
190
275
153
105

300
245
311
166
155
193
227
311
414
318

41
261
236

13
268
197
197
112
270
323

32
102
269
193
118
212
218
245

86

7

19
410

87
180
314
349
293

10

31
202
329
207

72

90
318
156
324
271

1,883 $33.00
1,880 $33.00
1,878 $32.00
1,878 $32.00
1,878 $32.00
1,876 $31.00
1,876 $31.00
1,875 $31.00
1,875 $31.00
1,873 $30.00
1,872 $30.00
1,872 $30.00
1,872 $30.00
1,871 $29.00
1,869 $28.67
1,869 $28.66
1,869 $28.67
1,866 $28.00
1,866 $28.00
1,865 $28.00
1,864 $27.00
1,863 $27.00
1,862 $27.00
1,860 $26.00
1,859 $26.00
1,857 $26.00
1,857 $26.00
1,855 $25.00
1,855 $25.00
1,853 $25.00
1,851 $24.00
1,850 $24.00
1,848 $24.00
1,848 $24.00
1,847 $23.00
1,845 $22.67
1,845 $22.66
1,845 $22.67
1,844 $22.00
1,843 $22.00
1,843 $22.00
1,842 $21.00
1,840 $21.00
1,840 $21.00
1,839 $20.00
1,837 $20.00
1,836 $20.00
1,836 $20.00
1,835 $19.00
1,835 $19.00
1,834 $19.00
1,832 $18.00
1,830 $18.00
1,830 $18.00
1,828 $18.00
1,827 $16.60
1,827 $16.60
1,827 $16.60

Northern Adirondack USBC
Adirondack USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Lowville USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Earlville USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA

Long Island USBC

New York City USBC
Corning USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Twin Tiers USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Troy USBC

Hudson Valley USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Albany USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Rochester USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC

Fulton USBC WBA
Kingston USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA

Gouverneur USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Adirondack USBC

Fulton USBC WBA

Genesee Region USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
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94

94

99
100
101
101
101
104
105
105
107
108
108
108
111
112
112
114
114
114

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,475.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,365.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $70,500.00

Stehlin, Crystal G
Stamp, Sue
Carpenter, Carol C
Merola, Julie L
Whitehead, Darlene
Compani, Eileen B
Szlamczynski, Heather L
Duchowny, Michelle
Kosinski, Heidi M
Martin, Ruth M
Stone, LisaA
Weaver, Crystal L
Heeman, JessicalL
McKeever, Jean P
Martin, Michelle C
Talman, BarbaraC
Proctor, Amy J
Kimmes, Jaclyn A
Short, Celeste H
Levesque, PatriciaP

96
194
280

80
327
218
362
381
100
256

35
102
203
313
127
223
266
206

349

1,827 $16.60
1,827 $16.60
1,826 $16.00
1,825 $16.00
1,824 $15.00
1,824 $15.00
1,824 $15.00
1,823 $14.00
1,822 $14.00
1,822 $14.00
1,821 $14.00
1,820 $13.00
1,820 $13.00
1,820 $13.00
1,819 $12.00
1,818 $12.00
1,818 $12.00

1,817 $7.00
1,817 $7.00
1,817 $7.00

Northern Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
RomeNY USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA

Wayne Co USBC WBA

Troy USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA

Seven Valley USBC

RomeNY USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Genesee Region USBC
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